
    

Rate Sheet  
 
 
 

             Rate*        Yield    Balance            

 

Regular Savings:   .05%        .05%  
 
Money Market:     .15%        .15%      2,500 -   9,999 
                                 .25%         .25%    10,000 - 24,999 

                                 .35%         .35%    25,000 - 74,999 
                                 .40%         .40%    75,000 and over 
 
Certificates of Deposit / IRA Certificates: 
              Term                Rate*                   APR    

 

         6 Months              .25%      .25%  
       12 Months              .35%      .35%  
       18 Months              .50%      .50% 
       24 Months              .60%      .60% 
       30 Months              .65%      .65% 
       36 Months             1.00%    1.00% 
       48 Months             1.15%    1.16% 
       60 Months             1.25%                1.26%   

 Loan Rates 
 

Personal Loans:   Up to 60 Months     4.99%* 

 *Special through June 2017       

Car Loans and       35 Months      1.90% 
RV, Boats etc.         36-59 Months       2.90%  
    60-83 Months       3.50%  
    Over 83 Months   Call for details 
                     

Mortgage Loans:    First Mortgage 
 

 3.50%  10 and 15 Year Mortgage  

 4.00%* 30 Year Mortgage 
        
Second Mortgages:     5 Years  4.00% 
         10 Years           4.50%                         
        15 Years           5.50%  
 

 Home Equity Line of Credit:  4.00% Min. Rate*  
*FIRST YEAR SPECIAL RATE OF 2.50%   

 

*Rates  subject to change at any time and subject to credit 
review.  See Tina or Brenda for exact details on loan rates. 
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BE ENTERED TO WIN A BEAUTIFUL  

RIVERQUEST CRUISE FOR TWO WHEN YOU 

CLOSE ANY PERSONAL OR AUTO LOAN IN 

THE MONTH OF JUNE 

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR OUR ANNUAL HOT DOG 

AND HOT DEALS EVENT 

FRIDAY, JUNE 23RD FROM 11:30 AM  

UNTIL 2 PM… FUN, FOOD AND  

FESTIVITIES!! 

 

 WE WILL BE CLOSED ON  

THE 4TH OF JULY 
WATCH FOR OUR NEWSLETTER EACH 

MONTH FOR MORE EVENTS!!!  

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR OUR 81ST ANNUAL 

MEETING AND MEMBER APPRECIATION 

NIGHT ON OCTOBER 12TH AT  

IL MONTICELLO’S  

 

STAYED TUNED FOR OUR SUMMER 

SIZZLER LOAN SPECIALS IN JULY 

AND AUGUST 



VISA Credit Cards: New Cards 
 

      .99% for First 6 Months then  

    4.99% for 12 Months.   
 

Then:  Visa Classic: 12.99%    

           Visa Platinum 11.99% 

 

 

      A SUPER RATE! 

Visa Balance Transfer Special  

Save Money! 

 

Existing Card Holders:   
 

Balance Transfer Special:  1.99%  

January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 

 No Fees !  

Plus Earn 300 Bonus Rewards Points! 

 

Mortgages: 
 

15 Year Fixed Rate:  3.50%  

30 Year Fixed Rate:  4.00% 

 

Home Equity Line of Credit:   
 

First Year Rate:  2.5% then Prime Rate  

    Minimum Rate of 4.0% 

    Maximum Rate of 18% 

Unsecured Loan Special:   
 

As low as 4.99% for up to 60 Months 

Only for the month of June 
 

For more information call  

203-237-6424  

Brenda at extension 23 or  

Tina at extension 15  

 

CONGRATULATIONS,  
 JONATHAN SPODICK!!! 

 

Jonathan won a $50.00 Gift Card to Home 

Depot for our April Loan Special! 

 

Robert H. Hart  

Memorial Award  
 

Scholarship Winners  
 

Nathaniel Gonzalez—$2,500.00 

Pamela Karabeinikoff—$1,500.00 

Jake DeFrancesco—$1,000.00 
 

Congratulations to  

our Scholarship Winners !  

 

DON’T FORGET OUR GREAT LOAN SPECIAL FOR JUNE!! CLOSE ANY PERSONAL OR AUTO 

LOAN AND YOU WILL BE ENTERED INTO A DRAWING TO WIN TWO TICKETS ABOARD 

THE RIVERQUEST CRUISE!  HAPPY FATHER’S DAY... 

 

IRA, SAVINGS AND BANK 

ACCOUNT BENEFICIARIES 
 

It is always a good habit to review and update 

who you have designated as a beneficiary on 

your Credit Union Accounts, Life Insurance 

Policies and Pension Accounts.   
 

For instance, if you have had a life-changing 

event, such as a divorce or loss of a loved one, it 

would be a good idea to update your  

Beneficiary information to insure that 

your loved ones are covered. 

You can call or stop in at any of our branches 

to review this information and make changes to 

your accounts. 

 
A REPRESENTATIVE FROM ENTERPRISE CAR SALES 

WILL BE AT OUR SITE ON JUNE 23RD FROM 11:30 TO 3 PM 

AS PART OF OUR HOT DOGS AND HOTS DEALS EVENT. 


